
 ERGEBNISBERICHT 
13. Groß Jedlersdorfer Lauf http://grossjedlersdorf.wat.at 
WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 27.09.2014 
KIDS  -  600 m 
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 1. Koschitz Max 01 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 37 00:01:37,5 MU14 1 
 2. Schiller Lukas 01 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 7 00:01:46,1 MU14 2 
 3. Makray Benedek 05 Wien 27 00:01:47,3 MU10 1 
 4. Stroh Christopher 05 Wien läuft-StrohsRunningFam. 16 00:01:52,8 MU10 2 
 5. Braun Jonas 02 Wien 9 00:01:53,6 MU14 3 
 6. Ronco Elena 03 ATSV OMV Auersthal 39 00:01:56,8 WU12 1 
 7. Weilharter Anna-Lena 02 DSG 11 00:01:58,1 WU14 1 
 8. Fliegner Felix 03 ATS OMV Auersthal 55 00:01:58,4 MU12 1 
 9. Fliegner Anna 02 ATSV OMV Auersthal 54 00:01:59,9 WU14 2 
 10. Grosssteiner Christopher 04 Wien 24 00:02:01,7 MU12 2 
 11. Labner Philipp 03 Round Robin 25 00:02:05,8 MU12 3 
 12. Weese Julia 05 LURS Maissau 15 00:02:08,1 WU10 1 
 13. Rotter Kerstin 03 LC Erdpress 41 00:02:10,4 WU12 2 
 14. Dobeiner Amelie 02 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 47 00:02:11,4 WU14 3 
 15. Hofstätter Jennifer 04 SSHG 13 00:02:15,1 WU12 3 
 16. Oberleitner Tina 05 Dynamo Sevring 42 00:02:16,6 WU10 2 
 17. Artner Marco 05 Wien 38 00:02:17,4 MU10 3 
 18. Mayerböck Genia 03 Wien 29 00:02:17,5 WU12 4 
 19. Mayer Cara 03 Wien 28 00:02:17,9 WU12 5 
 20. Wagner Patricia 05 Wien 5 00:02:19,2 WU10 3 
 21. Mitterauer Simone 07 Wien 8 00:02:19,6 WU 8 1 
 22. Nikodem Julian 06 Wien 26 00:02:19,7 MU10 4 
 23. Atanasova Teodora 04 Wien 18 00:02:20,5 WU12 6 
 24. Beissel Marina 02 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 52 00:02:21,1 WU14 4 
 25. Beissel Julia 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 53 00:02:24,3 WU12 7 
 26. Braun Nora 06 Wien 10 00:02:25,3 WU10 4 
 27. Chorobik Olivia 04 Wien 65 00:02:26,4 WU12 8 
 28. Marjanovic Mia 05 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 56 00:02:26,7 WU10 5 
 29. Kraus Lucas 07 Arbö Merida Wien Polizei 43 00:02:27,2 MU 8 1 
 30. Dobeiner Veronika 05 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 49 00:02:27,4 WU10 6 
 31. Beichl Philipp 07 Wien 72 00:02:27,7 MU 8 2 
 32. Breiling Lilia 01 Wien 48 00:02:27,9 WU14 5 
 33. Ertel Caroline 07 Wien 58 00:02:35,7 WU 8 2 
 34. Lehner Daniel 03 Wien 71 00:02:36,8 MU12 4 
 35. Kurz Felix 07 Wien 46 00:02:37,4 MU 8 3 
 36. Koltschik Nik 07 SPEED4NEED 60 00:02:37,7 MU 8 4 
 37. Hofstätter Samantha 04 SSHG 12 00:02:39,1 WU12 9 
 38. Rowny Cornelia 06 Wien 67 00:02:39,8 WU10 7 
 39. Dobeiner Adrian 08 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 50 00:02:46,8 MU 8 5 
 40. Seltenreich Benjamin 04 Wien 32 00:02:49,6 MU12 5 
 41. Beissel Daniel 09 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 51 00:03:03,3 MU 6 1 
 42. Wolf Rebecca 07 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 2 00:03:03,5 WU 8 3 
 43. Ackerl Pia 09 Wien 17 00:03:04,6 WU 6 1 
 44. Vollhofer Lisa 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 1 00:03:06,0 WU12 10 
 45. Makray Anett 09 Wien 30 00:03:07,3 WU 6 2 
 46. Horner Julia 08 Wien 69 00:03:10,7 WU 8 4 
 47. Beichl Florian 09 Wien 70 00:03:11,4 MU 6 2 
 48. Wagner Tamara 08 Wien 6 00:03:12,4 WU 8 5 
 49. Seltenreich Anna 04 Wien 31 00:03:15,2 WU12 11 
 50. Szedeczky Nina 07 Wien 74 00:03:16,1 WU 8 6 
 51. Chorobik Emilia 07 Wien 66 00:03:18,5 WU 8 7 
 52. Koltschik Mara 10 SPEED4NEED 59 00:03:21,7 WU 6 3 
 53. Bauer Lea 08 Wien 19 00:03:33,5 WU 8 8 
 54. Koosz Veronika 06 Wien 61 00:03:34,1 WU10 8 
 55. Wolf Leona 10 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 3 00:03:48,2 WU 6 4 
 56. Kraus Felix 11 ARBÖ MERIDA Polizei Wien 68 00:03:56,7 MU 6 3 
 57. Ertel Teresa 11 Wien 57 00:04:01,4 WU 6 5 
 58. Ratzinger Dominik 09 Wien 64 00:04:01,6 MU 6 4 
 59. Kurz Marie 11 Wien 45 00:04:02,1 WU 6 6 
 60. Karl Benjamin 10 Groß Jedlersdorf 40 00:04:07,5 MU 6 5 
 61. Szedeczky Jenny 08 Wien 73 00:04:38,2 WU 8 9 
 62. Bransky Lukas 11 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 44 00:05:10,5 MU 6 6 
 63. Bauer Niko 11 Wien 20 00:05:13,6 MU 6 7 
 64. Ratzinger Emilie 11 Wien 63 00:05:19,3 WU 6 7 
 65. Koosz Oliver 11 Wien 62 00:05:42,3 MU 6 8 



Ergebnis nach Altersklassen 
AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Gesamt 

M U 6 
 1. Beissel Daniel 09 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:03,3 41. 
 2. Beichl Florian 09 Wien 00:03:11,4 47. 
 3. Kraus Felix 11 ARBÖ MERIDA Polizei Wien 00:03:56,7 56. 
 4. Ratzinger Dominik 09 Wien 00:04:01,6 58. 
 5. Karl Benjamin 10 Groß Jedlersdorf 00:04:07,5 60. 
 6. Bransky Lukas 11 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:05:10,5 62. 
 7. Bauer Niko 11 Wien 00:05:13,6 63. 
 8. Koosz Oliver 11 Wien 00:05:42,3 65. 
M U 8 
 1. Kraus Lucas 07 Arbö Merida Wien Polizei 00:02:27,2 29. 
 2. Beichl Philipp 07 Wien 00:02:27,7 31. 
 3. Kurz Felix 07 Wien 00:02:37,4 35. 
 4. Koltschik Nik 07 SPEED4NEED 00:02:37,7 36. 
 5. Dobeiner Adrian 08 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:46,8 39. 
M U10 
 1. Makray Benedek 05 Wien 00:01:47,3 3. 
 2. Stroh Christopher 05 Wien läuft-StrohsRunningFam. 00:01:52,8 4. 
 3. Artner Marco 05 Wien 00:02:17,4 17. 
 4. Nikodem Julian 06 Wien 00:02:19,7 22. 
M U12 
 1. Fliegner Felix 03 ATS OMV Auersthal 00:01:58,4 8. 
 2. Grosssteiner Christopher 04 Wien 00:02:01,7 10. 
 3. Labner Philipp 03 Round Robin 00:02:05,8 11. 
 4. Lehner Daniel 03 Wien 00:02:36,8 34. 
 5. Seltenreich Benjamin 04 Wien 00:02:49,6 40. 
M U14 
 1. Koschitz Max 01 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:01:37,5 1. 
 2. Schiller Lukas 01 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:01:46,1 2. 
 3. Braun Jonas 02 Wien 00:01:53,6 5. 
W U 6 
 1. Ackerl Pia 09 Wien 00:03:04,6 43. 
 2. Makray Anett 09 Wien 00:03:07,3 45. 
 3. Koltschik Mara 10 SPEED4NEED 00:03:21,7 52. 
 4. Wolf Leona 10 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:48,2 55. 
 5. Ertel Teresa 11 Wien 00:04:01,4 57. 
 6. Kurz Marie 11 Wien 00:04:02,1 59. 
 7. Ratzinger Emilie 11 Wien 00:05:19,3 64. 

W U 8 
 1. Mitterauer Simone 07 Wien 00:02:19,6 21. 
 2. Ertel Caroline 07 Wien 00:02:35,7 33. 
 3. Wolf Rebecca 07 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:03,5 42. 
 4. Horner Julia 08 Wien 00:03:10,7 46. 
 5. Wagner Tamara 08 Wien 00:03:12,4 48. 
 6. Szedeczky Nina 07 Wien 00:03:16,1 50. 
 7. Chorobik Emilia 07 Wien 00:03:18,5 51. 
 8. Bauer Lea 08 Wien 00:03:33,5 53. 
 9. Szedeczky Jenny 08 Wien 00:04:38,2 61. 
W U10 
 1. Weese Julia 05 LURS Maissau 00:02:08,1 12. 
 2. Oberleitner Tina 05 Dynamo Sevring 00:02:16,6 16. 
 3. Wagner Patricia 05 Wien 00:02:19,2 20. 
 4. Braun Nora 06 Wien 00:02:25,3 26. 
 5. Marjanovic Mia 05 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:26,7 28. 
 6. Dobeiner Veronika 05 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:27,4 30. 
 7. Rowny Cornelia 06 Wien 00:02:39,8 38. 
 8. Koosz Veronika 06 Wien 00:03:34,1 54. 



AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Gesamt 
W U12 
 1. Ronco Elena 03 ATSV OMV Auersthal 00:01:56,8 6. 
 2. Rotter Kerstin 03 LC Erdpress 00:02:10,4 13. 
 3. Hofstätter Jennifer 04 SSHG 00:02:15,1 15. 
 4. Mayerböck Genia 03 Wien 00:02:17,5 18. 
 5. Mayer Cara 03 Wien 00:02:17,9 19. 
 6. Atanasova Teodora 04 Wien 00:02:20,5 23. 
 7. Beissel Julia 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:24,3 25. 
 8. Chorobik Olivia 04 Wien 00:02:26,4 27. 
 9. Hofstätter Samantha 04 SSHG 00:02:39,1 37. 
 10. Vollhofer Lisa 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:06,0 44. 
 11. Seltenreich Anna 04 Wien 00:03:15,2 49. 
W U14 
 1. Weilharter Anna-Lena 02 DSG 00:01:58,1 7. 
 2. Fliegner Anna 02 ATSV OMV Auersthal 00:01:59,9 9. 
 3. Dobeiner Amelie 02 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:11,4 14. 
 4. Beissel Marina 02 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:21,1 24. 
 5. Breiling Lilia 01 Wien 00:02:27,9 32. 



Hauptlauf  -  6,6 km 
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 1. Gartner Christian 71 Wien 197 00:23:13,6 M 40 1 
 2. Müllner Helmut 77 Tri-Team Musketiere 198 00:23:32,7 M 30 1 
 3. Andermann Nicolas 99 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 146 00:23:49,7 MU20 1 
 4. Teubel Christoph 83 LC Mank 203 00:24:00,6 M 30 2 
 5. Dinse Axel 67 TRI Klosterneuburg 209 00:24:10,7 M 40 2 
 6. Hinterhofer Roland 91 Egger läuft/LC Mank 204 00:24:21,5 M 2ß 1 
 7. Schramböck Roland 76 Piestingtal Runners 192 00:24:56,4 M 30 3 
 8. Bartoska Peter 71 Offner 193 00:25:00,8 M 40 3 
 9. Treipl Gerald 75 Steinabrückl 215 00:25:23,1 M 30 4 
 10. Wohak Helmut 63 WSV 199 00:25:33,2 M 50 1 
 11. Kempter Stephen 61 Wien 208 00:25:49,3 M 50 2 
 12. Powichrowski Zbigniew 74 Born To Run 174 00:26:13,7 M 40 4 
 13. Ilyasov Vadim 73 Wien 170 00:26:18,9 M 40 5 
 14. Hnilica Thomas 68 OLT Transdanubien 205 00:26:37,6 M 40 6 
 15. Pospisil Philipp 86 Wien 140 00:26:48,5 M 2ß 2 
 16. Butt Javed 96 Wien 217 00:27:07,8 MU20 2 
 17. Hosmann Stephan 77 City Triathlon Club 154 00:27:24,3 M 30 5 
 18. Prantner Christian 64 Wien 175 00:27:25,1 M 50 3 
 19. Hartl Rudolf 52 RC Runningcoach 151 00:27:36,3 M 60 1 
 20. Guarghias Irina 68 LV Marswiese 160 00:27:41,2 W 40 1 
 21. Reikl Johann 63 Stammersdorf 191 00:27:45,2 M 50 4 
 22. Eder Andreas 63 Edition Viktoria 143 00:27:58,1 M 50 5 
 23. Batke Rudolf 56 LC Strasshof 132 00:28:11,8 M 50 6 
 24. Riedler Michael 86 Green Arrow 189 00:28:33,0 M 2ß 3 
 25. Cech Walter 65 SV Finanz 214 00:29:05,8 M 40 7 
 26. Hofstätter Andreas 69 SSHG 144 00:29:17,9 M 40 8 
 27. Rechul Karolina 76 Born To Run 176 00:29:22,3 W 30 1 
 28. Müllner Herbert, Dr. 78 Wien läuft - Lauf dich fit 162 00:29:24,3 M 30 6 
 29. Ratzinger Jacek 79 Wien 187 00:29:37,8 M 30 7 
 30. Polianskaja Iksana 64 Runtasia 134 00:29:46,2 W 50 1 
 31. Zobl-Wessely Rudolf 48 LC ÖSV 188 00:29:49,8 M 60 2 
 32. Strobich Bettina 68 Nora Racing 200 00:29:51,7 W 40 2 
 33. Daxböck Andrea 89 LC Mank 202 00:29:57,6 W 20 1 
 34. Schafschetzy Achim 59 LC Strasshof 127 00:30:01,6 M 50 7 
 35. Heher Franz 52 WAT 20 133 00:30:05,8 M 60 3 
 36. Hasanoski Safet, DI 60 Romano Rat 138 00:30:08,8 M 50 8 
 37. Wellan Gabriele 60 Wien läuft - Lauf dich fit 167 00:30:11,4 W 50 2 
 38. Reisinger Lisa 98 UAB Athletics 177 00:30:25,1 WU20 1 
 39. Weese Markus 75 Maissau 148 00:31:25,6 M 30 8 
 40. Treffner Sabine 86 Wien läuft - Lauf dich fit 166 00:31:26,7 W 20 2 
 41. Sperl Sonja 79 Perchtoldsdorf 153 00:31:28,4 W 30 2 
 42. Urban Peter 77 LC Cafè Haferl 210 00:31:34,5 M 30 9 
 43. Skarek Josef 82 Wien 147 00:31:47,9 M 30 10 
 44. Ziola Paulina 90 Born to run 194 00:31:58,4 W 20 3 
 45. Gindl Franz 71 Mollmannsdorf 211 00:32:02,1 M 40 9 
 46. Zorzi Monika 48 ÖSV 183 00:32:12,4 W 60 1 
 47. Wagenbichler Christian 72 Wien 145 00:32:38,4 M 40 10 
 48. Treffner Mario 76 Wien 141 00:32:39,2 M 30 11 
 49. Riegler Herbert 68 Wien 129 00:32:41,4 M 40 11 
 50. Kordik Tatiana 69 RR Klosterneuburg 171 00:32:52,3 W 40 3 
 51. Brückler Michael 83 General TQ Club 190 00:33:16,0 M 30 12 
 52. Hnilica Hannes 04 OLT Transdanubien 206 00:33:27,7 MU20 3 
 53. Riegler Petra 69 Wien 128 00:33:38,8 W 40 4 
 54. Clarissetti Roberto 68 LV Marswiese 159 00:33:42,8 M 40 12 
 55. Wallner Babsi 70 Wien 182 00:33:57,8 W 40 5 
 56. Kasemir Gerard 68 Streetrunners 216 00:34:05,6 M 40 13 
 57. Pfeifer Edith 55 ASV Andlersdorf 186 00:34:41,2 W 50 3 
 58. Schierer Cornelia 81 Wien 178 00:34:49,9 W 30 3 
 59. Feiner Katrin 82 Wien 139 00:34:53,4 W 30 4 
 60. Pauli Felix 40 Moon Asparn 213 00:35:06,4 M 70 1 
 61. Mitterauer Matthias 66 Wien 130 00:35:51,3 M 40 14 
 62. Hnilica Jana 02 OLT Transdanubien 212 00:36:01,3 WU20 2 
 63. Hnilica Lea 00 OLT Transdanubien 207 00:36:01,5 WU20 3 
 64. Voitel Lars 83 Zürich 158 00:36:06,7 M 30 13 
 65. Gstöttner Edeltraud 44 Union VB Purgstall 168 00:36:29,0 W 70 1 
 66. Kracker Andrea 92 Wien 150 00:36:56,1 W 20 4 
 67. Lechnitz Anna 53 Wien 157 00:37:06,7 W 60 2 
 68. Rezek Sonja 80 City Triathlon Club 155 00:37:19,1 W 30 5 
 69. Grom Günter 39 ATV Vösendorf 195 00:37:26,7 M 70 2 
 70. Ruthner Roswitha 56 Wien läuft - Lauf dich fit 163 00:38:11,4 W 50 4 
 71. Ehmair Sabrina 92 Wien 131 00:38:23,3 W 20 5 
 72. Einfalt Mattias 86 Wien 136 00:38:23,6 M 2ß 4 



Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 73. Bernscherer Leopoldine 53 Wien läuft - Lauf dich fit 161 00:38:38,1 W 60 3 
 74. Treffner Christl 58 Wien 142 00:38:47,3 W 50 5 
 75. Seiler Georg 63 Xtra! 14 00:40:55,0 M 50 9 
 76. Schneider Theresia 60 Wien 126 00:41:05,6 W 50 6 
 77. Spitzer Karl 40 Wien 201 00:41:08,0 M 70 3 
 78. Straka Elfriede 54 Wien 156 00:41:46,4 W 60 4 
 79. Tiefenböck Hannelore 53 RZB Group Runners 149 00:42:50,6 W 60 5 
 80. Smehlik Lisa 91 Wien 179 00:44:17,6 W 20 6 
 81. Kreidmayer Rudolf 69 Wien 172 00:44:18,2 M 40 15 
 82. Schmuck Anna 00 Wien 185 00:47:02,9 WU20 4 
 83. Stark Manuela 70 Incredible Ladies 180 00:47:53,3 W 40 6 
 84. Stitz Alfred 40 Semmering 196 00:50:53,8 M 70 4 
 85. Brunoro Herbert, Mmag. 53 LT Konrath 135 00:52:03,6 M 60 4 
 
 

Ergebnis nach Altersklassen 
 

AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Gesamt 

M U20 
 1. Andermann Nicolas 99 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:23:49,7 3. 
 2. Butt Javed 96 Wien 00:27:07,8 16. 
 3. Hnilica Hannes 04 OLT Transdanubien 00:33:27,7 52. 
M 2ß 
 1. Hinterhofer Roland 91 Egger läuft/LC Mank 00:24:21,5 6. 
 2. Pospisil Philipp 86 Wien 00:26:48,5 15. 
 3. Riedler Michael 86 Green Arrow 00:28:33,0 24. 
 4. Einfalt Mattias 86 Wien 00:38:23,6 72. 
M 30 
 1. Müllner Helmut 77 Tri-Team Musketiere 00:23:32,7 2. 
 2. Teubel Christoph 83 LC Mank 00:24:00,6 4. 
 3. Schramböck Roland 76 Piestingtal Runners 00:24:56,4 7. 
 4. Treipl Gerald 75 Steinabrückl 00:25:23,1 9. 
 5. Hosmann Stephan 77 City Triathlon Club 00:27:24,3 17. 
 6. Müllner Herbert, Dr. 78 Wien läuft - Lauf dich fit 00:29:24,3 28. 
 7. Ratzinger Jacek 79 Wien 00:29:37,8 29. 
 8. Weese Markus 75 Maissau 00:31:25,6 39. 
 9. Urban Peter 77 LC Cafè Haferl 00:31:34,5 42. 
 10. Skarek Josef 82 Wien 00:31:47,9 43. 
 11. Treffner Mario 76 Wien 00:32:39,2 48. 
 12. Brückler Michael 83 General TQ Club 00:33:16,0 51. 
 13. Voitel Lars 83 Zürich 00:36:06,7 64. 
M 40 
 1. Gartner Christian 71 Wien 00:23:13,6 1. 
 2. Dinse Axel 67 TRI Klosterneuburg 00:24:10,7 5. 
 3. Bartoska Peter 71 Offner 00:25:00,8 8. 
 4. Powichrowski Zbigniew 74 Born To Run 00:26:13,7 12. 
 5. Ilyasov Vadim 73 Wien 00:26:18,9 13. 
 6. Hnilica Thomas 68 OLT Transdanubien 00:26:37,6 14. 
 7. Cech Walter 65 SV Finanz 00:29:05,8 25. 
 8. Hofstätter Andreas 69 SSHG 00:29:17,9 26. 
 9. Gindl Franz 71 Mollmannsdorf 00:32:02,1 45. 
 10. Wagenbichler Christian 72 Wien 00:32:38,4 47. 
 11. Riegler Herbert 68 Wien 00:32:41,4 49. 
 12. Clarissetti Roberto 68 LV Marswiese 00:33:42,8 54. 
 13. Kasemir Gerard 68 Streetrunners 00:34:05,6 56. 
 14. Mitterauer Matthias 66 Wien 00:35:51,3 61. 
 15. Kreidmayer Rudolf 69 Wien 00:44:18,2 81. 



AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Gesamt 

M 50 
 1. Wohak Helmut 63 WSV 00:25:33,2 10. 
 2. Kempter Stephen 61 Wien 00:25:49,3 11. 
 3. Prantner Christian 64 Wien 00:27:25,1 18. 
 4. Reikl Johann 63 Stammersdorf 00:27:45,2 21. 
 5. Eder Andreas 63 Edition Viktoria 00:27:58,1 22. 
 6. Batke Rudolf 56 LC Strasshof 00:28:11,8 23. 
 7. Schafschetzy Achim 59 LC Strasshof 00:30:01,6 34. 
 8. Hasanoski Safet, DI 60 Romano Rat 00:30:08,8 36. 
 9. Seiler Georg 63 Xtra! 00:40:55,0 75. 
M 60 
 1. Hartl Rudolf 52 RC Runningcoach 00:27:36,3 19. 
 2. Zobl-Wessely Rudolf 48 LC ÖSV 00:29:49,8 31. 
 3. Heher Franz 52 WAT 20 00:30:05,8 35. 
 4. Brunoro Herbert, Mmag. 53 LT Konrath 00:52:03,6 85. 
M 70 
 1. Pauli Felix 40 Moon Asparn 00:35:06,4 60. 
 2. Grom Günter 39 ATV Vösendorf 00:37:26,7 69. 
 3. Spitzer Karl 40 Wien 00:41:08,0 77. 
 4. Stitz Alfred 40 Semmering 00:50:53,8 84. 
W U20 
 1. Reisinger Lisa 98 UAB Athletics 00:30:25,1 38. 
 2. Hnilica Jana 02 OLT Transdanubien 00:36:01,3 62. 
 3. Hnilica Lea 00 OLT Transdanubien 00:36:01,5 63. 
 4. Schmuck Anna 00 Wien 00:47:02,9 82. 
W 20 
 1. Daxböck Andrea 89 LC Mank 00:29:57,6 33. 
 2. Treffner Sabine 86 Wien läuft - Lauf dich fit 00:31:26,7 40. 
 3. Ziola Paulina 90 Born to run 00:31:58,4 44. 
 4. Kracker Andrea 92 Wien 00:36:56,1 66. 
 5. Ehmair Sabrina 92 Wien 00:38:23,3 71. 
 6. Smehlik Lisa 91 Wien 00:44:17,6 80. 
W 30 
 1. Rechul Karolina 76 Born To Run 00:29:22,3 27. 
 2. Sperl Sonja 79 Perchtoldsdorf 00:31:28,4 41. 
 3. Schierer Cornelia 81 Wien 00:34:49,9 58. 
 4. Feiner Katrin 82 Wien 00:34:53,4 59. 
 5. Rezek Sonja 80 City Triathlon Club 00:37:19,1 68. 
W 40 
 1. Guarghias Irina 68 LV Marswiese 00:27:41,2 20. 
 2. Strobich Bettina 68 Nora Racing 00:29:51,7 32. 
 3. Kordik Tatiana 69 RR Klosterneuburg 00:32:52,3 50. 
 4. Riegler Petra 69 Wien 00:33:38,8 53. 
 5. Wallner Babsi 70 Wien 00:33:57,8 55. 
 6. Stark Manuela 70 Incredible Ladies 00:47:53,3 83. 

W 50 
 1. Polianskaja Iksana 64 Runtasia 00:29:46,2 30. 
 2. Wellan Gabriele 60 Wien läuft - Lauf dich fit 00:30:11,4 37. 
 3. Pfeifer Edith 55 ASV Andlersdorf 00:34:41,2 57. 
 4. Ruthner Roswitha 56 Wien läuft - Lauf dich fit 00:38:11,4 70. 
 5. Treffner Christl 58 Wien 00:38:47,3 74. 
 6. Schneider Theresia 60 Wien 00:41:05,6 76. 
W 60 
 1. Zorzi Monika 48 ÖSV 00:32:12,4 46. 
 2. Lechnitz Anna 53 Wien 00:37:06,7 67. 
 3. Bernscherer Leopoldine 53 Wien läuft - Lauf dich fit 00:38:38,1 73. 
 4. Straka Elfriede 54 Wien 00:41:46,4 78. 
 5. Tiefenböck Hannelore 53 RZB Group Runners 00:42:50,6 79. 
W 70 
 1. Gstöttner Edeltraud 44 Union VB Purgstall 00:36:29,0 65. 
 


